Kentucky Section

2013 Kentucky Open
Hosted by: The Club @ Olde Stone

Olde Stone (The Club At)

Gross Distribution for Professionals

Rank
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Rick Cochran 11
Kris Maffet
Patrick Newcomb
Grover Justice
Jesse Massie

Lee Chaney
Adam Gary
Keith Ohr

Jared Wolfe
WillisRing

Brian Eaton
Jordan Blann
Robert Damron
Hunter Ford
Mitchell Moore
Jeffrey Gumm Jr.
Kevin Childers
Aaron Watkins
Logan Wetts
Michael Odenthal
John Bachman
Austin Meyer
David Plumb
Michael Craft
Nicklaus Newcomb
Seth Blann

Trey Bowling
Tyler Mitchell
Patrick Williams
Raobert Costello
Blake Watts
Alex Wright
John Mullendore
Michael McDade
Adam Columbia

Gross
68-66-74--208
72-71-69--212
72-69-71--212
71-69-73--213
68-73-72--213
69-72-72--213
72-72-70--214
70-71-73--214
67-71-77--215
73-69-74--216
78-69-70--217
72-75-70--217
76-70-72--218
71-70-79--220
80-71-69--220
76-71-74--221
70-74-77--221
76-70-76--222
79-72-72--223
76-73-74--223
71-76-77--224
78-74-73--225
75-78-73--226
74-75-77--226
71-82-73--226
76-72-78--226
78-74-74--226
74-78-74--226
78-73-76--227
77-75-75--227
77-76-76--229
74-78-78--230
75-78-77--230
76-76-81--233
78-75-81--234

Award
$10,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$1,616.67
$1,616.67
$1,616.67
$1,162.50
$1,162.50
$1,050.00
$1,000.00
$850.00
$850.00
$725.00
$685.00
$685.00
$622.50
$622.50
$600.00
$585.00
$585.00
$565.00
$550.00
$484.17
$484.17
$484.17
$484.17
$484.17
$484.17
$450.00
$450.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
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